INSCT0816
CT SERIES
HEATING CABLE
For further information or to consult this guide online, please visit our website at www.stelpro.com
INSTALLATION GUIDE
This unit
complies with
CSA and UL

CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
The CT SERIES heating cable part numbers inform you of the fol-
lowing parameters: area coverage, voltage and wattage.
EXAMPLE : Cable #: CT2W0240S023
 Voltage: CT2: 208/240 V or CT1: 120 V
 W0240: Power: 240 watts
 S023: 23 square feet coverage based on 3 inch (76 mm) spacing
SELECTION TABLE 120 V
CABLE #
AREA (SQ. FT.)
CABLE LENGTH
(LINEAR FEET) WATTS AMPS3-INCH SPACING
(76mm)
4-INCH SPACING
(102mm)
CT1W0120S012 12 16 40 120 1
CT1W0180S018 18 23 60 180 1.5
CT1W0240S023 23 30 80 240 2
CT1W0360S033 33 44 120 360 3
CT1W0480S044 44 58 160 480 4
CT1W0570S052 52 69 190 570 4.8
CT1W0720S065 65 85 240 720 6
CT1W0810S072 72 96 270 810 6.8
CT1W0930S083 83 109 310 930 7.8
CT1W1020S091 91 120 340 1020 8.5
CT1W1140S101 101 133 380 1140 9.5
CT1W1260S111 111 148 420 1260 10.5
CT1W1500S132 132 175 500 1500 12.5
SELECTION TABLE 208 V/240 V
CABLE #
AREA (SQ. FT.)
CABLE LENGTH
(LINEAR FEET)
WATTS
208 V
WATTS
240 V
AMPS
208 V
AMPS
240 V
3-INCH SPACING
(76mm)
4-INCH SPACING
(102mm)
CT2W0120S012 12 16 40 90 120 0.4 0.5
CT2W0180S018 18 23 60 135 180 0.65 0.75
CT2W0240S023 23 30 80 180 240 0.9 1
CT2W0360S033 33 44 120 270 360 1.3 1.5
CT2W0480S044 44 58 160 360 480 1.7 2
CT2W0600S054 54 72 200 450 600 2.2 2.5
CT2W0720S065 65 85 240 540 720 2.6 3
CT2W0840S075 75 99 280 630 840 3.0 3.5
CT2W0960S085 85 113 320 720 960 3.5 4
CT2W1140S101 101 133 380 855 1140 4.1 4.8
CT2W1440S127 127 169 480 1080 1440 5.2 6
CT2W1620S142 142 189 540 1215 1620 5.8 6.8
CT2W1860S163 163 216 620 1395 1860 6.7 7.8
CT2W2040S178 178 237 680 1530 2040 7.4 8.5
CT2W2280S199 199 264 760 1710 2280 8.2 9.5
CT2W2520S220 220 291 840 1890 2520 9.1 10.5
CT2W3000S260 260 345 1000 2250 3000 10.8 12.5
- Measuring tape
- Wire stripper
- Hot glue and hot glue gun (optional)
- Multimeter (ohmmeter)